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EXAM DATE 

B.AJB.sc/B.com/B.sc(Ag)/B.A.J.M.CM.A(Home Science) -I And II Semester (Back Paper) 

19-01-2026 

19-01-2026 

19-01-2026 

19-01-2026 

19-01-2026 

19-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

20-01-2026 

21-01-2026 

21-01-2026 

21-01-2026 

21-01-2026 

21-01-2026 

21-01-2026 

21-01-2026 

21-01-2026 

21-01-2026 

21-0)-2026 

21-01-2026 

21-01-2026 

22-01-2026 

22-01-2026 

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University Gorakhpur 

22-01-2026 

22-01-2026 

EXAM TIME 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

11.30AM TO 01:00PM 

11:30AM TO 01:00PM 

|1:30AM TO O1:00PM 

02:00PM TO 03:3OPM 

02:00PM TO 03:30PM 

02:00PM TO 03:3OPM 

11:30AM TO 01:00PM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

09:00AM TO 10:3OAM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

02:00PM TO 03:30PM 

l1:30AM TO 01:00PM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

11:30AM TO 01:00PM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

11:30AM TO 01:0OPM 

1:30AM TO 01:00PM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

02:00PM TO 03:30OPM 

02:00PM TO 03:30PM 

11:30AM TO 01:00PM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

02:00PM TO 03:30PM 

11:30AM TO 01:0OPM 

21-01-2026 |1:30AM TO 01:00PM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

11:30AM TO 01:0OPM 

|1:30AM TO 01:00PM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

|1:30AM TO 01:00PM 

02:00PM TO 03:3OPM 

Odd Semester Examination TimeTable: 2025-2026 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

SEM PAPER CODE 

HORI01 

ENG202 

AAC101 

ECO10I 

PSY 102 

POLI02 

ECO102 

EDU102 

HISI01 

URDI02 

BOTI02 

ENGI01(AG) 

AAC201 

EDU201 

PAL201 

SAN20! 

SOC201 

COM20 l 

COM202 

AACI02 

ECO103 

EDU103 

HISI02 

PHIL102 

URDI03 

MATI0I(AG) 

AAC202 

SAN202 

SOC202 

1HNDBJMC301 

COM20 1I 

COM202 

AACI03 

HIS103 

HNDI02 

MATI02 

PAPER TITLE 

Fundamcntals of Horticulture 

British and American Drama -I 

An Introduction of Ancient History and importance of Historical resources 

Basics of Economics 

Basic Psychological Processes 

Indian National Movement & Constitution of ndia 

Principles of MicroEconomics : Part I 

Conceptual framework of Education -I 

An Introduction to the study of History 

Urdu Zuban-o-Adab aur Qawaid-o-lnsha-l 

Microbiology & Plant Pathology 

Comprehension and Communication Skills in English 

Political History of Norhlndia (550 AD to Rajput Dynasties) 

Philosophical, Sociological, Political and Economic Perspectives of Education - I 

Pali Sahitya ka ltihasa Thervada evam Bouddh Darshan- I 

Sanskrit Natak 

Social Change & Social Movements -I 

Company Law l 

Company Law I 

Political History of India (600 BC to Sunga-Kanva period) 

Principles of MicroEconomics: Part ll 

Conceptual framework of Education -l 

Ancient History of India up to 750 A.D. 

Indian Philosophy - I 

Urdu Zuban-o-Adab aur Qawaid-o-lnsha-lII 

Elementory Mathematics 

Political History of Norh India (Pal Dynasty -1200AD) 

Sanskrit Vyakaran 

Social Change & Social Movements -ll 

Media Law and Code of Conduct 

Company Law II 

Company Law ll 

Political History of India (Shaka-Satwahan to 550 AD) 
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History of Medicval lndia up to1206 A.D. (751-1206 A.D.) 

Hindi Kavya -l 

Diflerential Calculus And Integral Calculus 



22-01-2026 

22-01-2026 

22-01-2026 

22-01-2026 

23-01-2026 

23-01-2026 

23-01-2026 

23-01-2026 

23-01-2026 

23-01-2026 

24-01-2026 

24-01-2026 

23-01-2026 09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

24-01-2026 

24-01-2026 

24-0 1-2026 

24-01-2026 

24-0 1-2026 

24-01-2026 

27-01-2026 

27-01-2026 

23-01-2026 11:30AM TO 01:00PM 

24-01-2026 09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

27-01-2026 

27-01-2026 

27-01-2026 

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University Gorakhpur 

09:00AM TO 10.30AM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

28-01-2026 

I|:30AM TO 01:00PM 

28-01-2026 

1130AM TO 01:00PM 

28-01-2026 

I1:30AM TO 01:00PM 

28-01-2026 

09-00AM TO 10:30AM 

28-01-2026 

09:00AM TO 1030AM 

29-01-2026 

29-01-2026 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

02:00PM TO 03:30PM 

I130AM TO 01:0OPM 

11:30AM TO 01:0OPM 

27-01-2026 09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

27-01-2026 09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

11:30AM TO 01:00PM 

02:00PM TO 03:30PM 

27-01-2026 11:30AM TO 01:0OPM 

II:30AM TO 01:00PM 

02:00PM TO 03:30PM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

27-01-2026 11:30AM TO 01:0OPM 

28-01-2026 09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

28-01-2026 09:00AM TO 10:3OAM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

|1:30AM TO 01:0OPM 

11:30AM TO 01:0OPM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

|1:30AM TO 01:00PM 

|1:30AM TO 01:00PM 

|:30AM TO 01:00PM 

||:30AM TO 01:0OPM 

09 00AM TO 10:30AM 

09-00AM TO 10:30AM 

Odd Semester Examination TimeTable: 2025-2026 

=-----------a--=E 
GPB101 

ECO201 

PHIL20 l 

COM203 

GEO101 

PHIL103 

PHY102 

BIO101 

ECO202 

HND201 

PHIL202 

BOT201 

COA 101 

GEO102 

HSC101 

PHEDI01 

Z00101 

AGRI02 

EDU202 

HND202 

COM204 

HNDI03 

SANI02 

SOC103 

ZOO102 

EXTI01 

POL201 

COM205 

COM207 

CHE201 

SAN103 

EXT102 

ENG201 

FMP201 

COM206 

COM208 

PHY201 

SOCI02 

SCWJ0I 

Fundamentals of Genctics 

History of Economic Thought: Part 

Ethics (Indian) -[ 

Cost Accounting I 

Basics of Geography 

Indian Philosophy - II 

Mathematical Physics and Newtonian Mechanics 

Introductory Biology 

History of Economic Thought: Part II 

Hindi Gadya (Pratham) 

Ethics (Western) II 

Flowering Plants ldentification & Aesthetic Characteristics 

Basics of Computer Application 

Physical Geography 

Introduction to Community Sciencc 

An Introduction to Physical Education 

Basics of Zoology 

Agriculturc Heritage 

Philosophical, Sociological, Political and Economic Perspectives of Education - II 

Hindi Gadya (Dvitiya) 

Cost Accounting II 

Hindi Kavya (Dvitiya) 

Sanskrit padya Sahitya 

Introduction to Basic Concepts of Sociology -ll 

CYTOLOGY, GENETICS AND IMMUNOLOGY 

Rural Sociology and Educational Psychology 

Political Process In India 

Business Regulatory Framework 

Inventory Management I 

Chemical Dynamics & Coordination Chemistry 

Sanskrit Vyakaran 

Human Values and Ethics 

British and American Drama -! 

Music-1 

Business Regulatory Framework II 

Inventory Management lI 

ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY & OPTICS 

Introduction to Basic Concepts of Sociology -I 
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Introductory Agromcteorology and Climate Change 



29-01-2026 

29-01-2026 

29-01-2026 

30-01-2026 

30-01-2026 

31-01-2026 

31-01-2026 

31-01-2026 

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University Gorakhpur 

02:00PM'TO 03:30PM 

W:30AM TO 01:00PM 

30-01-2026 I:30AM TO 0L:00PM 

31-01-2026 

||:30AM TO 01:00PM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

09:00AM TO 10:30AM 

||:30AM TO 01:00PM 

I:30AM TO 01:00PM 

31-01-2026 I|:30AM TO 01:00PM 

31-01-2026 01:00PM TO 04:00PM 
01:00PM TO 04:00PM 

Odd Semester Examinatlon T'lmeTable: 2025-2026 

PMV201 

IIS201 

URD202 

!NGI02 

SSCI01 

HIS202 

BNGI03 

GEO201 

PIED20I 

PSY201 

ISCMS15 

AES202 

ooj26 

Ilistory of A: Pala to pandyukN Nayaka Purlvd 

Ilintory of Modern lndis 1757-1857 AD. 

Nahafat Aur Taruna Nipart ka f'un Aur kiwayat-| 

Vnglish Prose snd Writing Skills -! 

Pundamcntals of Soil Scicnce 

flistory of Modern India 18S7-1950 AD 

Boglish Prose and Writing Skills -1| 

Lovironment, Dinantcr Managemcnt and Climale Chungc 

Anatomy N Exercine Physiology 

P'ycholopy of Social Bchavior 

Ilousing for Family Llving snd Interior Designing 

Statstieal Methods 



EXAM_DATE 

Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gorakhpur University Gorakhpur 

B.B.A IN (HEALTH CARE): II Semester Regular (2024-2025) 

EXAM_TIME 

27-01-2026| 11:30AM TO (01:00PM 

28-01-2026 |1:30AM TO 01:00PM 

EXAM DATE 

30-01-2026 I1:30AM T0 01:00PM 

29-01-2026 11:30AM TO 01:00PM I 

EXAM_TIME 

19-01-2026 09:00AM TO 12:00PM 

20-01-2026 09:00AM TO 12:00PM 

21-01-2026 09:00AM TO 12:00PM 

22-01-2026 09:00AM TO 12:00PM 

Odd Semester Examination TimeTable: 2025-2026 

23-01-2026 09:00 AM TO 12:00PM 

24-01-2026 09:00AM TO 12:00PM 

SEM PAPER CODE 

27-01-2026 09:00AM TO I2:00PM 

BBAHIO6 

BBAH107 

Certificate Course in Goods & Services Tax : I Semester Regular (2025-2026) 

BBAH108 

BBAHI09 

|SEM PAPER CODE 

GSTI01 

GSTI02 

GST103 

GSTI04 

GST201 

GST202 

PAPER TITLE 

GST203 

Patient Behaviour and Care 

Management Information Systems in Hospitals 

Communication and Report Writing 

Healthcare Operations and Service Delivery 

PAPER TITLE 

Basics of A ccounting and Business Laws 

Constitutional Procedure of GST 

Valuation under GST 

Input Tax Credit 

Payments of Tax and Return Filing 

Assessment Procedure and Audit 

Penalty.Prosecution and Appeal 


